Chaque soumissionnaire doit joindre à ses pièces administratives, une caution de soumission établie parune
banque de premier ordre ou tout autre structure agréées par le Ministère chargé des finances et dont la liste
figure dans la pièce 12 du DAO, d'un montant de 440 000 (Quatre cent quarante mille) F CFA par lot,
valable pendant trente (30) jours au-delà de la date originelle de validité des offres.

8- Consultation du Dossier d'Appel d'Offres
Le dossier peut être consulté aux jours et heures ouvrables à la Commune de DATCHEKA, auprès du Service

[...]

The maximum period provided by the Client for the completîon ofthe works, subject ofthis cal! for tenders is
three (03) monîhs per lot.

4. Allotment

Abidder may be awarded more than one(01) lot

5. Estimated cost

The estimated cost of the opération at the end of the preliminary studies is twenty-two million (22,000,000)
FCFA per lot.

6. Participation and origin
Participation in this invitation îo tender is open on equal terms to ail Small and Medium-sized Enterprises
ùnder Cameroon law.

7. Financing
The works subjects of this invitation to tender are financed by the Public Investment Budget of the